VEHICLE PULL-UP SPACES, ACCESS AISLES SERVING THEM AND A VEHICLE ROUTE FROM AN VEHICLE PULL-UP SPACES, ACCESS AISLES SERVING THEM AND A VEHICLE ROUTE FROM AN ENTRANCE TO THE PASSENGER LOADING ZONE, AND FROM THE PASSENGER LOADING ZONE TO A VEHICULAR EXIT SERVING THEM SHALL PROVIDE A VERTICAL CLEARANCE OF ONE HUNDRED FOURTEEN (114) INCHES MINIMUM.

AutoCAD SHX Text
G. ACCESSIBLE ENTRANCE NOTES: ACCESSIBLE ENTRANCE NOTES: 1. ACCESSIBLE ENTRANCES SHALL BE PROVIDED AS REQUIRED BY 2010 ADA AND THE 2015 ACCESSIBLE ENTRANCES SHALL BE PROVIDED AS REQUIRED BY 2010 ADA AND THE 2015 INTERNATIONAL BUILDING CODE (3RD PRINTING EDITION AS ADOPTED BY NEW YORK STATE) REQUIREMENTS.